Return Address
Peelle Assignment Division
P.O. Box 1710
Campbell, CA 95008-1710
Project # 90630

200007200019

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

7/20/2000 Page 1 of 2 9:06:23AM

Please print or type information

Document Title(s) or transactions contained therein):	
1. Assignment of Deed of Trust	
2.	
<b>3</b> ,	
4.	
Grantor(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials)  1. LANE, HERBERI, J.	• • • •
2. C	
3. FJELD STONE MORGOGE CO	all and the second seco
<b>4</b>	The state of the s
Additional names on page of document.	
Grantoole) (Last name first then first name and initials)	A final fina
Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials)  1. BANK ONE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	
2.	
3. The state of th	
4.	
Additional names on page of document.	
Legal description (abbreviated: i.e. let. block, plot or coetion, towards and to	·
Legal description (abbreviated: i.e. lot, block, plat or section, township, range, qtr./q	tr.)
☐ Additional legal is on page of document	,
Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or released:	
200001070037	•
☐ Additional numbers on pageof document.	
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number	
C Proporty Toy Porcel ID is not seek as	
☐ Property Tax Parcel ID is not yet assigned ☐ Additional parcel numbers on page of document	
M vacutorial barcel numbers on bage. Of accoment	
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the form. The staff will n	of read the
document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information.	or read the

When Recorded, Return to:

## PEELLE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION P.O. BOX 1710 CAMPBELL, CA 95089-1710 (408) 866-6868

90603

		An and the second
ASSIGNMENT OF DE	EED OF TRUST 46-057	,
For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Deed 11000 BROKEN LAND PKWY, #600, COLUMBIA, 1	d of Trust (herein "Assignor") whose address is	
does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto the	^	
	, a corporation organized and	
existing under the laws of	(herein "Assignee"), whose address is	•
a certain Deed of Trust, dated January 3, 2000	, made and executed by	
HERBERT J LANE, SINGLE to KAREN GIBBON	1060054	THE RESERVANCE OF THE PROPERTY
Trustee, upon the following described property situated in SI	kagit COUNTY	<b>30-</b> 1-
State of Washington	kagit COUNTY 1968054	
such Deed of Trust having been given to secure payment of N	INETY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED &	1
00/100	(\$ 95,200.00 )	•
Recorded: 1-7-00 (Include the Original Principal Princip		
which Deed of Trust is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber 1 as No.2000/070037 ) of the LAND Record in Book, Volume, or Liber 1	No. , at page (or ords of Skagit	
County, State of Washington	, together with the note(s) and obligations therein	
described, the money due and to become due thereon with in	terest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under	
such Deed of Trust.		
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its sterms and conditions of the above-described Deed of Trust.	successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor ha	is executed this Assignment of Deed of Trust on	
JAN 1 Q 2000	s executed this ressignment of Deed of Trust off	
EUTH DEACOCK	FIELDSTONE MORTGAGE COMPANY	
MITH PEACOCK	(Assignor)	
By:	Det Willey A	
	SCOTT COLCLOUGHSignzaire)	
Symbol 19	SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT	
1995 /5 Janney Marce 1	<b></b> (( ))	
JENNIFER THORPE J BANK C	ONE, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE	0.650 0.0
SEAL	One Plaza, Suite IL1-0126 (RFC), Chicago, Illinois 60	06/0-0126
This Instrument Prepared By: FIELDSTONE MORTGAGE		
This Instrument Prepared By: FIELDSTONE MORTGAGE 11000 BROKEN LAND PKWY, #600 COLUMBIA, MD		
, — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	21044 , tel. no.: (410)772-7200	g partitude de la companya de la co
STATE OF MARYLAND		
COUNTY OF HOWARD CAROLYN J.	THOMAS	
ON JAN 10 4000 BEFORE ME,	·	And the second
PERSONALLY APPEARED SCOTT COLCLOUG	Н	And the second second
PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME (OR PROVED TO ME THE		
PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME (OR PROVED TO ME THE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SU		
INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/S		
HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND		
SIGNATURE (S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON (S	3), OR THE ENTITY UPON BEHALF OF	

SIGNATURE FNMA-Multistate/3 Assignment of Deed of Trust **^995M3L** (9512) VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291 12/95

WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

200007200019 Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

7/20/2000 Page 2 of 2